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2026 OH GWA Spire Series MLK Invite - 1/18/2026

OH-26SC-85, Sanction #: OH-26SC-85

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-OH 10Horrell, Kaitlyn R1 33.47

NCAT-OH 10Smith, Nora M2 34.56

MIST-AM 10Barnes, Lauren E3 34.86

MIST-AM  9Nagle, Addy J4 37.34

MIST-AM  9Hebner, Lillianna E5 39.42

NCAT-OH  9Cooper, Charlie D6 39.83

WHAT-OH 10Terlecky, Lennon7 39.84

GWA-OH  9Soltis, Logan E8 40.47

GWA-OH  8Teichman, Tessa J9 40.71

MIST-AM  9Vila, Miah A10 41.79

CCS-OH  8Tomich, Lillian R11 42.11

GWA-OH 10Hatmaker, Ali M12 48.65

WHAT-OH  8Lee, Cecelia M13 50.71

MIST-AM  8Krause, Lauren E14 51.08

GWA-OH  7Campolieti, Jackie R15 57.82

NCAT-OH  8Barnard, Lilly P16 59.75

NCAT-OH 10Campbell, Ellie L17 59.81

WHAT-OH  6Spencer, Serena I18 1:08.49

GWA-OH  8Hatmaker, Riley J19 1:13.53

WHAT-OH 10Hart, Cecilia A--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCAT-OH 10Smith, Nora M1 1:20.47

39.54 1:20.47

MIST-AM 10Garofalo, Ella G2 1:28.82

42.08 1:28.82

MIST-AM  9Vila, Miah A3 1:34.92

44.22 1:34.92

WHAT-OH 10Terlecky, Lennon4 1:35.48

46.24 1:35.48

GWA-OH  9Soltis, Logan E5 1:38.46

44.86 1:38.46

WHAT-OH  8Lee, Cecelia M6 1:48.89

52.37 1:48.89

NCAT-OH 10Wisco-Sparks, Lena M7 1:52.05

GWA-OH  7Morcelle, Anna C8 1:55.73

53.54 1:55.73

GWA-OH 10Hatmaker, Ali M9 1:57.59

57.49 1:57.59

GWA-OH  7Campolieti, Jackie R10 2:16.16

1:04.44 2:16.16

GWA-OH  8Hatmaker, Riley J11 2:46.64

1:21.38 2:46.64

NCAT-OH 10Spencer, Hadley R--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCAT-OH  9Cooper, Charlie D1 44.12

MIST-AM  9Vila, Miah A2 45.76

WHAT-OH  8Lee, Cecelia M3 46.16

GWA-OH  8Teichman, Tessa J4 46.23

MIST-AM 10Garofalo, Ella G5 48.49

GWA-OH  7Morcelle, Anna C6 52.62

GWA-OH  9Soltis, Logan E7 1:03.29

NCAT-OH 10Campbell, Ellie L8 1:04.00

GWA-OH 10Hatmaker, Ali M9 1:05.21

NCAT-OH  8Barnard, Lilly P10 1:09.19

GWA-OH  7Campolieti, Jackie R11 1:10.43

NCAT-OH 10Spencer, Hadley R--- NS

WHAT-OH 10Hart, Cecilia A--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MIST-AM 10Barnes, Lauren E1 1:29.22

42.96 1:29.22

MIST-AM 10Garofalo, Ella G2 1:31.82

43.61 1:31.82

WHAT-OH 10Horrell, Kaitlyn R3 1:33.79

47.49 1:33.79

GWA-OH  8Teichman, Tessa J4 1:46.96

49.89 1:46.96

GWA-OH  9Soltis, Logan E5 1:49.08

50.15 1:49.08

GWA-OH  7Morcelle, Anna C6 2:09.28

1:02.26 2:09.28

GWA-OH  7Campolieti, Jackie R7 2:27.09

1:10.08 2:27.09

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-OH 10Horrell, Kaitlyn R1 38.65

MIST-AM  9Nagle, Addy J2 39.41

MIST-AM 10Garofalo, Ella G3 39.91

MIST-AM 10Barnes, Lauren E4 45.28

CCS-OH  8Tomich, Lillian R5 50.74

MIST-AM  8Krause, Lauren E--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

NCAT-OH 10Spencer, Hadley R--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-OH 10Horrell, Kaitlyn R1 1:26.41

40.67 1:26.41

NCAT-OH 10Smith, Nora M2 1:29.61

42.87 1:29.61

MIST-AM 10Barnes, Lauren E3 1:36.26

44.84 1:36.26

NCAT-OH  9Cooper, Charlie D4 1:43.38

49.26 1:43.38

MIST-AM  9Hebner, Lillianna E5 1:47.21

50.64 1:47.21

NCAT-OH 10Wisco-Sparks, Lena M6 1:48.91

53.25 1:48.91

CCS-OH  8Tomich, Lillian R7 1:55.95

53.29 1:55.95

GWA-OH  7Morcelle, Anna C8 2:08.48

1:06.34 2:08.48

NCAT-OH 10Campbell, Ellie L9 2:15.91

1:10.20 2:15.91

NCAT-OH  8Barnard, Lilly P10 2:37.38

1:18.14 2:37.38
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2026 OH GWA Spire Series MLK Invite - 1/18/2026

OH-26SC-85, Sanction #: OH-26SC-85

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA-OH  8Teichman, Tessa J--- DQ

Butterfly kick - breast

48.34 DQ

 
Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCS-OH 13Wang, Nicole1 28.29

GWA-OH 13Washburn, Abby R2 28.62

MIST-AM 14Barnes, Ally J3 28.72

NCAT-OH 11Kavalenka, Alyona D4 30.14

GWA-OH 13Flaisman, Abby A5 30.62

MIST-AM 11Davis, Adia M6 30.74

NCAT-OH 12Shumaker, Julia M7 30.84

NCAT-OH 13Helwig, Evie8 31.92

WHAT-OH 12Bellin, Laina J9 33.42

WHAT-OH 14Sybelnik, Lilah C10 35.14

NCAT-OH 11Shumaker, Emma11 40.74

NCAT-OH 11Wintrich, Avani12 48.62

 
Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCS-OH 13Wang, Nicole1 1:03.23

MIST-AM 11Davis, Adia M2 1:07.05

32.71 1:07.05

NCAT-OH 12Shumaker, Julia M3 1:07.15

32.35 1:07.15

NCAT-OH 13Howell, Lillian4 1:08.35

33.16 1:08.35

NCAT-OH 13Helwig, Evie5 1:09.66

33.14 1:09.66

GWA-OH 13Flaisman, Abby A6 1:09.93

34.22 1:09.93

MIST-AM 14Barnes, Ally J7 1:10.16

31.42 1:10.16

NCAT-OH 13Gordy, Olivia M8 1:10.52

32.66 1:10.52

WHAT-OH 12Bellin, Laina J9 1:15.01

32.42 1:15.01

MIST-AM 11Morey, Shaelynn H10 1:20.86

38.62 1:20.86

NCAT-OH 11Wintrich, Avani11 1:48.17

48.16 1:48.17

WHAT-OH 14Angelo-DaSilva, Kathleen A--- NS

 
Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCS-OH 13Wang, Nicole1 32.24

NCAT-OH 11Kavalenka, Alyona D2 33.73

CCS-OH 11Boyd, Quinn M*3 35.74

MIST-AM 12Webster, Avery B*3 35.74

MIST-AM 14Barnes, Ally J5 39.28

MIST-AM 11Krause, Emily J6 43.17

WHAT-OH 14Sybelnik, Lilah C7 43.66

NCAT-OH 11Wintrich, Avani8 49.39

 
Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCS-OH 13Wang, Nicole1 1:09.37

NCAT-OH 11Kavalenka, Alyona D2 1:11.51

34.35 1:11.51

UMIST-AM 11Le, Maivy Y3 1:14.96

36.31 1:14.96

NCAT-OH 13Gordy, Olivia M4 1:17.47

37.17 1:17.47

NCAT-OH 13Howell, Lillian5 1:17.56

37.92 1:17.56

MIST-AM 12Webster, Avery B6 1:19.20

39.09 1:19.20

MIST-AM 11Davis, Adia M7 1:20.30

39.31 1:20.30

GWA-OH 13Flaisman, Abby A8 1:22.13

40.67 1:22.13

WHAT-OH 13Ramey, Genevieve G9 1:25.71

41.69 1:25.71

NCAT-OH 11Wintrich, Avani10 1:53.17

52.54 1:53.17

 
Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MIST-AM 11Krause, Emily J1 45.29

MIST-AM 11Morey, Shaelynn H2 47.46

GWA-OH 11Ricco, Evie L3 51.54

WHAT-OH 14Angelo-DaSilva, Kathleen A--- NS

 
Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UMIST-AM 11Le, Maivy Y1 1:24.48

40.65 1:24.48

GWA-OH 13Washburn, Abby R2 1:25.25

41.07 1:25.25

NCAT-OH 11Shumaker, Emma3 1:32.89

44.96 1:32.89

CCS-OH 11Boyd, Quinn M4 1:33.01

44.24 1:33.01

MIST-AM 11Morey, Shaelynn H5 1:35.09

WHAT-OH 13Ramey, Genevieve G6 1:40.23

48.33 1:40.23

GWA-OH 11Ricco, Evie L7 1:53.58

52.45 1:53.58

 
Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA-OH 13Washburn, Abby R1 31.07

NCAT-OH 11Kavalenka, Alyona D2 34.63

NCAT-OH 13Howell, Lillian3 35.02

CCS-OH 11Boyd, Quinn M4 37.31

MIST-AM 14Barnes, Ally J5 37.67

NCAT-OH 13Helwig, Evie6 39.53

GWA-OH 13Flaisman, Abby A7 40.14

WHAT-OH 14Sybelnik, Lilah C8 40.48

WHAT-OH 12Bellin, Laina J9 41.44

GWA-OH 11Ricco, Evie L10 42.58
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Results

(Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCAT-OH 11Shumaker, Emma11 54.45

 
Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCAT-OH 12Shumaker, Julia M1 1:19.49

MIST-AM 12Webster, Avery B2 1:19.53

37.21 1:19.53

NCAT-OH 13Gordy, Olivia M3 1:23.64

38.61 1:23.64

MIST-AM 11Morey, Shaelynn H4 1:30.66

45.85 1:30.66

MIST-AM 11Krause, Emily J--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

45.51 DQ

WHAT-OH 12Bellin, Laina J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

39.66 DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA-OH 10Morcelle, Ryan R1 36.07

MIST-AM  8Keibler, Vinnie E2 38.04

MIST-AM  8Bagnoni, Wade W3 39.74

MIST-AM 10Webster, Oliver N4 40.61

MIST-AM 10Allegretto, Liam H5 41.75

SPIRE-OH 10Akuszewski, Christian G6 44.38

WHAT-OH  7Terlecky, Patrick7 45.31

WHAT-OH  7Berdis, Mason8 49.87

NCAT-OH  7Spencer, Rowan A--- NS

WHAT-OH  8Spencer, Lucas J--- NS

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA-OH 10Morcelle, Ryan R1 1:20.26

38.74 1:20.26

MIST-AM  8Keibler, Vinnie E2 1:29.63

41.81 1:29.63

SPIRE-OH 10Akuszewski, Christian G3 1:47.06

WHAT-OH  7Berdis, Mason4 1:51.53

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MIST-AM  8Keibler, Vinnie E1 34.52

MIST-AM 10Webster, Oliver N2 43.54

NCAT-OH 10Klementov, Daniel3 45.83

MIST-AM  8Bagnoni, Wade W4 45.96

WHAT-OH  8Spencer, Lucas J5 47.85

GWA-OH 10Morcelle, Ryan R6 49.15

WHAT-OH  7Terlecky, Patrick7 53.64

WHAT-OH  7Berdis, Mason8 53.88

SPIRE-OH 10Akuszewski, Christian G9 1:02.11

NCAT-OH  7Spencer, Rowan A--- NS

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCAT-OH 10Klementov, Daniel1 1:12.94

35.50 1:12.94

MIST-AM 10Webster, Oliver N2 1:45.25

50.32 1:45.25

WHAT-OH  7Berdis, Mason3 1:53.85

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCAT-OH 10Klementov, Daniel1 34.89

MIST-AM  8Keibler, Vinnie E2 48.44

SPIRE-OH 10Akuszewski, Christian G3 1:07.43

 
Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MIST-AM 14Allegretto, Gavin M1 25.62

MIST-AM 13Kindle, Ethan J2 28.65

MIST-AM 13Hebner, Lincoln R3 29.90

MIST-AM 11Hebner, Vincent R4 30.14

CCS-OH 13Rogers, Jaxson D5 31.07

WHAT-OH 14Claar, Declan M6 31.45

NCAT-OH 14Boyadjian, Simone H7 31.69

NCAT-OH 13Smith, Lucas A8 31.81

WHAT-OH 11Robakewicz, Caz A9 33.80

GWA-OH 11Teichman, Charlie J10 34.07

GWA-OH 11Ebner, Will E11 34.82

GWA-OH 12Fechko, Alex M12 36.28

MIST-AM 11Krause, Colin R13 40.09

GWA-OH 11Schoen, Henry P14 40.14

SPIRE-OH 11Shepherd, Jacob R15 42.54

WHAT-OH 11Phillips, Everett S16 44.74

WHAT-OH 12Thigpen, Kenton M--- DQ

False start

NCAT-OH 13Phillips, Jackson D--- NS

 
Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MIST-AM 13Kindle, Ethan J1 1:04.19

30.60 1:04.19

MIST-AM 13Hebner, Lincoln R2 1:04.58

30.21 1:04.58

MIST-AM 11Hebner, Vincent R3 1:05.71

31.82 1:05.71

NCAT-OH 13Sun, Channing4 1:07.58

32.31 1:07.58

MIST-AM 11Bagnoni, Wyatt R5 1:09.27

32.87 1:09.27

CCS-OH 13Rogers, Jaxson D6 1:10.30

32.35 1:10.30

NCAT-OH 13Smith, Lucas A7 1:10.86

33.50 1:10.86

WHAT-OH 14Lee, Collin S8 1:10.94

33.50 1:10.94

WHAT-OH 14Claar, Declan M9 1:12.88

35.56 1:12.88

WHAT-OH 11Robakewicz, Caz A10 1:12.91

33.67 1:12.91

NCAT-OH 14Boyadjian, Simone H11 1:14.14

GWA-OH 11Teichman, Charlie J12 1:21.01

35.89 1:21.01
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Results

(Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA-OH 12Fechko, Alex M13 1:25.25

37.29 1:25.25

MIST-AM 11Krause, Colin R14 1:27.45

40.21 1:27.45

GWA-OH 11Schoen, Henry P15 1:32.64

44.16 1:32.64

SPIRE-OH 11Shepherd, Jacob R16 1:48.09

NCAT-OH 13Phillips, Jackson D--- NS

NCAT-OH 12Canales, Teddy F--- NS

WHAT-OH 12Angelo-DaSilva, Lucas E--- NS

 
Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCAT-OH 13Sun, Channing1 35.62

CCS-OH 13Rogers, Jaxson D2 36.22

MIST-AM 11Bagnoni, Wyatt R3 37.60

WHAT-OH 11Robakewicz, Caz A4 41.16

MIST-AM 11Krause, Colin R5 42.20

GWA-OH 11Ebner, Will E6 42.66

GWA-OH 12Fechko, Alex M7 45.09

GWA-OH 11Schoen, Henry P8 47.08

WHAT-OH 11Phillips, Everett S9 53.49

NCAT-OH 13Phillips, Jackson D--- NS

NCAT-OH 12Canales, Teddy F--- NS

WHAT-OH 12Angelo-DaSilva, Lucas E--- NS

 
Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-OH 14Claar, Declan M1 1:20.03

38.91 1:20.03

GWA-OH 11Teichman, Charlie J2 1:33.35

42.26 1:33.35

GWA-OH 11Schoen, Henry P3 1:42.42

49.90 1:42.42

SPIRE-OH 11Shepherd, Jacob R4 1:49.36

WHAT-OH 12Angelo-DaSilva, Lucas E--- NS

NCAT-OH 13Phillips, Jackson D--- NS

 
Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MIST-AM 14Allegretto, Gavin M1 30.46

GWA-OH 13Gullett, Colin D2 30.74

WHAT-OH 12Thigpen, Kenton M3 37.32

MIST-AM 13Hebner, Lincoln R4 37.68

NCAT-OH 13Sun, Channing5 39.55

MIST-AM 13Kindle, Ethan J6 42.03

MIST-AM 11Krause, Colin R7 54.38

WHAT-OH 11Robakewicz, Caz A--- DQ

Other

NCAT-OH 12Canales, Teddy F--- NS

 
Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA-OH 13Gullett, Colin D1 1:08.20

32.48 1:08.20

MIST-AM 13Hebner, Lincoln R2 1:19.91

36.56 1:19.91

WHAT-OH 14Lee, Collin S3 1:20.74

37.99 1:20.74

CCS-OH 13Rogers, Jaxson D4 1:21.35

38.13 1:21.35

MIST-AM 11Bagnoni, Wyatt R5 1:22.14

39.86 1:22.14

MIST-AM 11Hebner, Vincent R6 1:22.88

39.83 1:22.88

NCAT-OH 14Boyadjian, Simone H7 1:38.96

GWA-OH 11Ebner, Will E8 1:44.38

49.52 1:44.38

WHAT-OH 11Miller, Aiden M9 1:51.73

54.87 1:51.73

WHAT-OH 14Claar, Declan M--- DQ

Butterfly kick

53.84 DQ

 
Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MIST-AM 14Allegretto, Gavin M1 27.56

MIST-AM 13Kindle, Ethan J2 35.17

NCAT-OH 13Smith, Lucas A3 38.55

GWA-OH 11Teichman, Charlie J4 41.46

GWA-OH 12Fechko, Alex M5 57.31

 
Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA-OH 13Gullett, Colin D1 59.69

26.91 59.69

WHAT-OH 12Thigpen, Kenton M2 1:11.35

33.99 1:11.35

MIST-AM 11Bagnoni, Wyatt R3 1:15.94

36.49 1:15.94

MIST-AM 11Hebner, Vincent R4 1:16.66

37.39 1:16.66

WHAT-OH 14Lee, Collin S5 1:24.19

42.45 1:24.19

GWA-OH 11Ebner, Will E6 1:34.43

44.07 1:34.43

SPIRE-OH 11Shepherd, Jacob R--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

 
Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MIST-AM  8Bagnoni, Wade W1 52.08

MIST-AM  9Hebner, Lillianna E2 52.72

MIST-AM 10Allegretto, Liam H3 57.30

MIST-AM 10Webster, Oliver N4 58.12

NCAT-OH 10Campbell, Ellie L5 1:01.21

CCS-OH  8Tomich, Lillian R6 1:03.71

NCAT-OH  8Barnard, Lilly P7 1:16.00

WHAT-OH  6Spencer, Serena I--- DQ

One hand touch

GWA-OH  8Hatmaker, Riley J--- DQ

Alternating Kick
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Results

(Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA-OH 10Hatmaker, Ali M--- DQ

Arms past hipline

WHAT-OH 10Hart, Cecilia A--- NS

 
Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCAT-OH 10Wisco-Sparks, Lena M1 1:45.54

MIST-AM  8Bagnoni, Wade W2 2:03.00

59.35 2:03.00

NCAT-OH  9Cooper, Charlie D3 2:04.07

59.34 2:04.07

NCAT-OH 10Spencer, Hadley R--- NS

 
Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA-OH 13Gullett, Colin D1 58.13

27.54 58.13

GWA-OH 13Washburn, Abby R2 1:11.15

32.95 1:11.15

MIST-AM 11Davis, Adia M3 1:19.62

37.80 1:19.62

UMIST-AM 11Le, Maivy Y4 1:22.05

38.11 1:22.05

NCAT-OH 13Sun, Channing5 1:29.98

39.95 1:29.98

WHAT-OH 13Ramey, Genevieve G6 1:42.40

WHAT-OH 11Miller, Aiden M--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MIST-AM 14Allegretto, Gavin M1 2:20.86

28.89 1:06.08 1:46.75 2:20.86

UMIST-AM 11Le, Maivy Y2 2:39.29

34.18 1:14.87 2:03.72 2:39.29

NCAT-OH 10Klementov, Daniel3 2:40.62

35.00 1:14.70 2:06.03 2:40.62

MIST-AM 12Webster, Avery B4 2:49.86

38.82 2:12.32 2:49.86

CCS-OH 11Boyd, Quinn M5 2:52.46

39.52 1:22.45 2:12.78 2:52.46

WHAT-OH 13Ramey, Genevieve G6 3:03.43

41.58 1:27.08 2:21.99 3:03.43

GWA-OH 11Ricco, Evie L7 3:23.33

44.03 1:38.36 2:40.39 3:23.33

GWA-OH 10Morcelle, Ryan R--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

51.69 1:41.74 2:42.45 DQ

WHAT-OH 14Angelo-DaSilva, Kathleen A--- NS


